
  

SKILLS DEVELOPMENT  

PROGRAM Spring 2017  

 
Program Directors: The Columbia HS Boys & Girls Coaching Staff 

Curtis Sankey, Sean McGraw, Shay Harrison, Anthony Parissi, Greg Jette, 

Jette, Pam Elliott, Brittany Slagen, Jim Obermayer, Anthony Rogers and 

Tom Marquit 
 

Goal: Pre-Season Skills development and conditioning. 

 

Site: Columbia High School   

 
Weeknights: 6:30 - 9:30PM 

 

Saturdays: Programs will share gym from  

                             8:00am –11:00am 

Dates: 

Wednesday April 26  Boys 6:30 – 8:00   Girls 8:00 – 9:30 

Thursday   April 27 Girls 6:30 – 8:00    Boys 8:00 – 9:30 

Saturday  April 29 

Tuesday  May   2   Boys 6:30 – 8:00   Girls 8:00 – 9:30 

Thursday  May   4 Girls 6:30 – 8:00   Boys  8:00 – 9:30 

Saturday  May   6  

Tuesday  May   9 Boys 6:30 – 8:00   Girls 8:00 – 9:30 

Tuesday  May  16   Boys 6:30 – 8:00   Girls 8:00 – 9:30 

Thursday  May 18 Girls 6:30 – 8:00  Boys  8:00 – 9:30 

Tuesday  May 23   Girls 6:30 – 8:00  Boys  8:00 – 9:30 

Thursday  May 25 Girls 6:30 – 8:00  Boys  8:00 – 9:30 

Wednesday May 31   Boys  6:30 – 8:00  Girls 8:00 – 9:30  

Saturday  June   3 


